B 3
CoroCut® 1-2 PARTING AND GROOVING
E
N
G
A
B
C

11
05
11
25
11
45
21
35
21
35
AN
M
ed
iu
m
E 2.00 0.20 0.20 19.0 5° L123E2-0200-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
F 2.50 0.20 0.20 18.9 5° L123F2-0250-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
G 3.00 0.20 0.20 18.8 5° L123G2-0300-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
H 4.00 0.20 0.20 24.1 5° L123H2-0400-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
J 5.00 0.20 0.20 24.1 5° L123J2-0500-0502-CM ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
E 2.00 0.20 0.20 19.0 5° R123E2-0200-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
F 2.50 0.20 0.20 18.9 5° R123F2-0250-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
G 3.00 0.20 0.20 18.8 5° R123G2-0300-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
H 4.00 0.20 0.20 24.1 5° R123H2-0400-0502-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
J 5.00 0.20 0.20 24.1 5° R123J2-0500-0502-CM ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
D 1.50 0.20 0.20 12.9 N123D2-0150-0002-CM ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
E 2.00 0.20 0.20 19.0 N123E2-0200-0002-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
F 2.50 0.20 0.20 18.9 N123F2-0250-0002-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
G 3.00 0.20 0.20 18.9 N123G2-0300-0002-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
H 4.00 0.20 0.20 24.1 N123H2-0400-0002-CM ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
J 5.00 0.20 0.20 24.1 N123J2-0500-0002-CM ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ ✩ ★ 7°
SSC = To correspond with SSC on holder. N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
Tolerances:
CWTOLL CWTOLU RETOLL RETOLU
L123x2-CM 0.000 0.100 -0.10 0.10